WEST VIRGINIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Jim Frio
Wheeling, WV
P-(304) 233-3168
F-(304) 232-1120

Paul Thornton Vacant
Vienna, WV
P-(304) 481-0772

F-(304) 232-1120

Tim Peasak, DO
Bridgeport, WV
P-(304) 842-3330
F-(304) 842-3303

Leon Ramsey
Glenville, WV
P-(304) 462-5744
F-(304) 462-0300

Promoters Report

Date:

The following is a statement of the tickets sold, comp tickets and the gross receipts for the event at

onthe day of ,20

Sponsers:

PRICE OF TICKETS NUMBER OF TICKETS

SOLD

NUMBER OF COMPS

TOTAL TICKETS PAID &
comMp

GROSS RECEIPTS

$0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

Totals 0 0

O|l0ojl0ojojo|lojo|jlo|jo|o|oO

$0.00

SIGNATURE:

Promoter

NOTICE: PROMOTERS MUST FILL OUT AND FILE THIS REPORT (FAX OR EMAIL) WITH THE STATE ATHLETIC

COMMISSION WITHIN 48 HOURS (2 BUSINESS DAYS) AFTER THE DATE OF THE EVENT. FAILURE TO COMPLY

WITH THIS RULING WILL RESULT IN SUSPENSION.

(Revised 7/2015)
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